Date

Jun-01
Jun-02
Jun-03
Jun-04
Jun-05
Jun-06
Jun-07
Jun-08
Jun-09
Jun-10
Jun-11
Jun-12
Jun-13

Jun-14

Jun-15
Jun-16
Jun-17
Jun-18
Jun-19
Jun-20
Jun-21
Jun-22
Jun-23
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-26
Jun-27
Jun-28

DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)
PERAMBALUR

Day
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

COLLEGE CALENDAR - 2017-2018

JUNE

UG | Sem UG 3 Sem

Holiday
Dhanalakshmi Ammal Birthday - Holiday
World Environment Day

Holiday

Holiday
World against child labour

Faculty development
Programme

College Reopens For
Senior classes

Holiday
Holiday

International Yoga Day Reopening for 1% UG

Inauguration of Association Activities

Holiday
Holiday

Ramzan -Holiday

UG 5 Sem

PG 1 Sem

PG 3 Sem



Jun-29 Thursday
Jun-30 Friday

Date Day
Jul-01 Saturday
Jul-02 Sunday
Jul-03 Monday
Jul-04 Tuesday
Jul-05 Wednesday
Jul-06 Thursday
Jul-07 Friday
Jul-08 Saturday
Jul-09 Sunday
Jul-10 Monday
Jul-11 Tuesday
Jul-12 Wednesday
Jul-13 Thursday
Jul-14 Friday
Jul-15 Saturday
Jul-16 Sunday
Jul-17 Monday
Jul-18 Tuesday
Jul-19 Wednesday
Jul-20 Thursday
Jul-21 Friday
Jul-22 Saturday
Jul-23 Sunday

JULY
UG | Sem UG 3 Sem

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

1A-
1Commences
Senior
Classes
Sri
Dhanalakshmi
Ammal
Memorial Day-
Working day
Selection of part V Activities
Holiday

Holiday

UG 5 Sem

IA-
1Commences
Senior
Classes

PG 1 Sem

PG 3 Sem

IA-
1Commences
Senior Classes



Jul-24
Jul-25
Jul-26
Jul-27
Jul-28
Jul-29
Jul-30
Jul-31

Date
Aug-01
Aug-02
Aug-03
Aug-04
Aug-05
Aug-06
Aug-07
Aug-08
Aug-09
Aug-10

Aug-11
Aug-12
Aug-13
Aug-14
Aug-15
Aug-16
Aug-17
Aug-18
Aug-19
Aug-20
Aug-21

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

IA-1( Ends)
Holiday
Holiday

AUGUST

UG | Sem UG 3 Sem

Holiday
Holiday
Internal Auditing

College Re-
Open for 1%
PG

Holiday
Holiday

Krishna Jeyanthi -Holiday
Independence day Holiday

Sports day
Holiday
Holiday
IA-1

UG 5 Sem

PG 1 Sem

PG 3 Sem



Aug-22
Aug-23
Aug-24
Aug-25
Aug-26
Aug-27
Aug-28

Aug-29
Aug-30
Aug-31

Date
Sep-01

Sep-02
Sep-03
Sep-04
Sep-05
Sep-06
Sep-07
Sep-08

Sep-09
Sep-10
Sep-11
Sep-12

Sep-13
Sep-14

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Day
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Commences
for 1UG

Vinayagar chadhurthi- Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

|A-1ends forl
UG

UG | Sem

Bakrid - Holiday
Holiday

Teachers day

Holiday
Holiday

SEPTEMBER

UG 3 Sem

1A-
2Commences
for Senior
classes

A2 ends for Senior
Classes

UG 5 Sem

1A-
2Commences
for Senior
classes

IA2 ends for Senior
Classes

PG 1Sem PG 3 Sem

1A-
2Commences
for Senior
classes

1Al starts 1 PG
International
Literacy day

1A2 ends for Senior
Classes



Sep-15

Sep-16
Sep-17
Sep-18
Sep-19

Sep-20
Sep-21
Sep-22
Sep-23
Sep-24
Sep-25
Sep-26

Sep-27
Sep-28
Sep-29
Sep-30

Date

Oct-01
Oct-02

Oct-03
Oct-04
Oct-05
Oct-06
Oct-07
Oct-08
Oct-09
Oct-10

Oct-11

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Day
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Holiday

Holiday

MR meeting
1A-2

Commences for
1 UG

Holiday
Holiday

IA-2 ends for
1 UG

World Tourism Day

Ayudha Pooja day- Holiday

Vijaya Dhasami —Holiday Bank last account day

OCTOBER

UG | Sem
Moharam -Holiday

Gandhi Jayanthi -
Holiday

UG 3 Sem

World Teacher’s Day

Holiday

World Literacy Day- Holiday
Internal Auditing

Internal Auditing

Model commences
for all classes

Model commences for all
classes except 1 PG

UG 5 Sem

Model commences
for all classes

1A-1 Ends for

1PG-Ozene day

PG 1Sem

IA-2 Stat for 1% PG

PG 3 Sem

Model commences

for all classes



Oct-12
Oct-13
Oct-14
Oct-15
Oct-16
Oct-17
Oct-18
Oct-19
Oct-20

Oct-21
Oct-22

Oct-23
Oct-24
Oct-25

Oct-26

Oct-27
Oct-28
Oct-29
Oct-30
Oct-31

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Holiday
Holiday

Diwali-Holiday

Model commences for all
classes except 1 PG

Holiday
Holiday

Last working day for all
classes except 1PG

Holiday
Holiday

except 1 PG

Model commences
for all classes

except 1 PG

Last working day
for all classes

except 1PG

except 1 PG

Model commences
for all classes
except 1 PG

Last working day
for all classes
except 1PG

except 1 PG

I1A2 Ends for 1 PG

Model commences
for all classes

except 1 PG
Model exam
commences for
1PG
Last working day
for all classes
except 1PG



Date
Nov-01

Nov-02
Nov-03
Nov-04
Nov-05

Nov-06
Nov-07
Nov-08
Nov-09
Nov-10
Nov-11
Nov-12

Nov-13
Nov-14
Nov-15
Nov-16

Nov-17
Nov-18
Nov-19
Nov-20
Nov-21
Nov-22
Nov-23
Nov-24
Nov-25
Nov-26
Nov-27
Nov-28
Nov-29

Nov-30

Day
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

UG 2 Sem

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

NOVEMBER

PG 2 Sem

Model ends for 15t
PG

UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem

Last working day

PG 4 Sem



Date

Dec-01
Dec-02
Dec-03
Dec-04
Dec-05
Dec-06
Dec-07
Dec-08
Dec-09
Dec-10
Dec-11
Dec-12
Dec-13
Dec-14
Dec-15
Dec-16
Dec-17
Dec-18
Dec-19
Dec-20
Dec-21
Dec-22
Dec-23
Dec-24
Dec-25
Dec-26
Dec-27
Dec-28
Dec-29
Dec-30
Dec-31

Day

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

DECEMBER

UG 2 Sem UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem
World Aids Day - Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

College Reopens for all classes
International Volunteers Day

Holiday
World Human Rights Day- Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Christamas -Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

PG 2 Sem

PG 4 Sem



Date

Jan-01
Jan-02
Jan-03
Jan-04
Jan-05
Jan-06
Jan-07
Jan-08
Jan-09
Jan-10
Jan-11
Jan-12
Jan-13
Jan-14
Jan-15
Jan-16
Jan-17
Jan-18
Jan-19
Jan-20
Jan-21
Jan - 22
Jan-23
Jan-24
Jan-25
Jan-26

Jan-27
Jan-28
Jan-29
Jan-30
Jan-31

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

JANUARY

UG 2 Sem UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem
Holiday — New Year
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

Pongal Holiday

Pongal Holiday

Thiruvalluvar Thinam -Holiday
Ulavar Thinam -Holiday

IA-1Commences for all classes
Holiday
Holiday

Republic Day
Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Republic Day Holiday
Holiday

IA-1 Ends for all
classes

PG 2 Sem

PG 4 Sem



Date

Feb-01
Feb-02
Feb-03
Feb-04
Feb-05
Feb-06
Feb-07
Feb-08
Feb-09
Feb-10
Feb-11
Feb-12
Feb-13
Feb-14
Feb-15
Feb-16
Feb-17
Feb-18
Feb-19
Feb-20
Feb-21
Feb-22
Feb-23
Feb-24
Feb-25
Feb-26
Feb-27
Feb-28

Day
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

FEBRUARY
UG 2 Sem UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem PG 2 Sem PG 4 Sem
Holiday
Holiday
Internal Auditing 1

Internal Auditing 2

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday



Date

Mar-01
Mar-02
Mar-03
Mar-04
Mar-05
Mar-06
Mar-07

Mar-08

Mar-09
Mar-10
Mar-11

Mar-12

Mar-13
Mar-14
Mar-15

Mar-16
Mar-17
Mar-18
Mar-19
Mar-20
Mar-21
Mar-22
Mar-23
Mar-24
Mar-25
Mar-26
Mar-27
Mar-28
Mar-29
Mar-30

Mar-31

Day
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

MARCH

UG 2 Sem UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem
Last date to fill the exam application without fine
IA-2 Commences for all classes
Holiday
Holiday

World book Day

Women’s day —
Last date to fill
exam application
with fine

Holiday
Holiday
Common wealth day holiday

I1A2 Ends for all
classes

World Consumer’s
day

Holiday
Ugadi - Holiday

World Forest day

Valediction of Association Activities
Holiday

Holiday

Last day for completion of syllabus

22" college day
Mahaveer Jeyanthi - Holiday
Good Friday -Holiday

Holiday

PG 2 Sem

PG 4 Sem



Date
Apr -01
Apr -02
Apr -03
Apr -04
Apr -05
Apr -06
Apr -07
Apr -08
Apr -09
Apr -10
Apr -11
Apr -12
Apr -13
Apr -14
Apr -15
Apr -16

Apr -17
Apr -18
Apr -19
Apr -20
Apr -21
Apr -22
Apr -23
Apr -24
Apr -25
Apr -26
Apr -27
Apr -28
Apr -29
Apr -30

Day
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

APRIL

UG 2 Sem
Holiday
Model Exam Commences for all classes

UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem

Convaocation day
World Health day - Holiday
Holiday

Model Exam Ends for all classes

Tamil New year Holiday
Holiday

Last working day for all classes
Internal auditing - |
Internal auditing-11

Holiday
Holiday

World Malaria Day

Holiday
Holiday

PG 2 Sem

PG 4 Sem



Date

May-01
May-02
May-03
May-04
May-05
May-06
May-07
May-08
May-09
May-10
May-11
May-12
May-13

May-14

May-15
May-16
May-17
May-18
May-19
May-20

May-21
May-22
May-23
May-24
May-25
May-26
May-27
May-28
May-29
May-30
May-31

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

MAY

UG 2 Sem UG 4 Sem UG 6 Sem PG 2 Sem PG 4 Sem
May Day - Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday






